Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :
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14,849

14,771

14,384

14,000
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13,914

13,885
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13,655

13,167

13,000

12,836

12,400

12,000
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15,071

14,633
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6366826145

8638852657

2639229974

4219465766

4643405503

4000055542

2076757228

9673633568

7637730735

9854634310

6625277053

8497424794

6166974388

4652175108

5293164155

3820564969

6756362739

6066980491

7277690176

4340811718

2996451767

2227552859

6183054739

7297616990

5554772897

7027780046

4855591106

8197593787

2762404282

4187612289

4800906075

Lucilia Maria Araujo

Carolina Dinis Fernandes

Maria Manuela Alves Quinteiro

Ana Cristina do Rosario Duarte da Luisa

Alexandra Paula Silva de Sousa

Vera Lucia Conveniente Reis

Cristina da Conceigdo Madureira

Felicidade Filipe Travado Amaral

Jodo Filipe Ruela Horta

José Ribeiro Filipe

Pedro Oliveira

Paula Monteiro Mangas

Deiseline Gongalves Pina

Miguel Santana de Jesus

Rui Miguel Silva Mestre

Luis Filipe de Oliveira Rodrigues

Carolina Nadais Falcéao

Camila de Dias Pinto de Oliveira Rodrigues

Maria José Moreira Coutinho de Carvalho

Isabel Maria Ramos Borrego Maia

Joana Rosa Moleiro

Ana Amélia Antunes de Oliveira

Maria C. Q. Micaelo de Queiroz Marques

Ana Margarida de Araujo Lopes

Jorge Miguel Carvalho Rolo

Diogo Alexandre Esteves Patricio

Edgar Teixeira Mateus Correia

Pedro Miguel Pinto Vilela

Sandra Isabel dos Santos Reis

Carlos Jose Pinela Fortunato

Rosa Maria Pinto de Barros Ribeiro Lindinho

N° Escola :

N° Horario :

N° Horas:

23/05/1990

25/01/1987

17/12/1965

08/03/1981

09/06/1971

26/06/1980

01/04/1974

01/08/1974

28/07/1992

26/04/1957

05/02/1995

26/08/1977

26/06/1997

23/09/1997

11/11/1973

13/08/1997

09/04/1998

28/05/1998

11/06/1970

23/11/1972

09/12/1990

01/04/1980

12/03/1971

05/12/1983

14/06/1998

19/06/1998

29/05/1988

06/11/1975

21/06/1979

28/07/1966

24/04/1980
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13,000
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25/06/2012

29/03/2011

14/09/1994

13/06/2006

11/07/2000

16/12/2004

09/01/2001

06/11/2006

26/06/2018

07/03/2016

19/12/2022

26/09/2002

08/07/2022

26/06/2020

30/12/2003

18/06/2020

14/07/2022

18/06/2020

05/12/2013

31/07/2000

31/05/2021

23/11/2005

13/11/1998

09/06/2009

26/10/2022

27/04/2022

22/02/2016

30/06/2010

06/06/2002

26/10/2007

04/03/2008
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